Center for Judicial Accountabilitz, Inc. (CJA)

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc. (CJA) <elena@judgewatch.org>
Sent: Wednesday, April 8, 2020 9:52 AM
To: ‘foil@nysenate.gov'; 'bbenjamin@nysenate.gov'; 'giltner@nysenate.gov;

'dozier@nysenate.gov'; 'gianaris@nysenate.gov'; ‘weintrau@nysenate.gov’;
'krueger@nysenate.gov'; 'usher@nysenate.gov'; ‘'seward@nysenate.gov’;
'davie@nysenate.gov'; ‘scousins@nysenate.gov’; ‘'grelick@nysenate.gov’;
'susangrelick@yahoo.com’; 'flanagan@nysenate.gov’; ‘cmills@nysenate.gov’;
'griffo@nysenate.gov’; 'kinderma@nysenate.gov'; 'lanza@nysenate.gov’,
'jturoski@nysenate.gov'; 'jacobs@nysenate.gov'; 'jJdevendo@nysenate.gov’;
'Jjshapiro@nysenate.goV’

Subject: FOIL/Record Request: March 18, 2020 Senate Passage of Governor Cuomo’s Debt
Service Appropriations Bill #5.7502

Attachments: 4-8-20-foil-debt-service.pdf

§ § % - Senate Records Access Officer/Secretary of the Senate Alejandra Paulino, Esq.

Senate Senior Assistant Majority Leader Brian Benjamin
Senate Deputy Majority Leader Michael Gianaris, Esq.
Senate Finance Committee Chair Liz Krueger
Senate Finance Committee Ranking Member James Seward

Senate Majority Leader Andrea Stewart-Cousins
Senate Minority Leader John Flanagan, Esq.
Senate Deputy Minority Leader Joseph Griffo

Senator Andrew Lanza, Esq.
Senator Chris Jacobs, Esq.

Attached is the Center for Judicial Accountability’s above-entitled FOIL/records request of today’s date — also
seeking responses, independent of records, from the above-named Senators.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, Director

Center For Judicial Accountability, Inc. (CJA)
www.judgewatch.org

914-421-1200




